DATE  11122010° - Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000029004
APPLICANT DESSER WEST PHONE 365-0684
ADDRESS 125 SE TUDOR GLEN LAKE CITY FL_ 32025
OWNER DESSER WEST ' PHONE 365-0684
ADDRESS 125 SE TUDOR GLEN LAKE CITY FL 32025
CONTRACTOR TERRY THRIFT PHONE 623-0115
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 100 EAST, R 245, L EBINEEZER, R DORETHEA,TO END ON LEFT
AT CORNER OF TUDOR AND DORETHEA
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG-3 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE A DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  06-55-18-10568-016 SUBDIVISION  PARKWOOD S/D (WEST HALF OF)
LOT 16 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  2.05
Hi10251591 ’LR ij/_lé/( ((: a
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number ~ ~ Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 10-0495-E BK TC N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: FLOOR ONE FOOT ABOVE THE PAVED ROAD OR TWO FEET ABOVE THE DIRT ROAD
SPECIAL FAMILY LOT #FL10-09 APPROVED

PARENT PARCEL #10568-010, REPLACING EXISTING MH Check # or Cash 253
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY ———
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Insulation
date/app. by date/app. by

Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor Electrical rough-in

date/app. by date/app. by

Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel) Pool

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
, ] date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

s 4 Utility Pole M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Reconnection RV Re-roof

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00
MISC. FEES $ 250.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$ 50.00 FIREFEES$  0.00 WASTE FEE $
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $ FLOOD ZONE FEE § 25.00  CULVERT FEE $ T FEE 325.00
INSPECTORS OFFICE ,7?'? CLERKS OFFICE

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED

FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.
"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED
WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN

APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID
WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.
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This Instrument Prepared by & return to:

Name: TRISH LANG, an employee of
NORTH CENTRAL FLORIDA TITLE,
LLC

Address: 343 NW COLE TERRACE, SUITE 101

LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32055

File No. 10Y-09022
Inst:201012017739 Date:11/2/2010 Time:3:20 PM

Stamp-Deed:0.70
DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 1 B:1204 P:437

Parcel I.D. #: 0565 0lé
SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR PROCESSING DATA SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDING DATA

THIS WARRANTY DEED Made the 13th day of October, A.D. 2010, by WILLIE F. HOLTZCLAW

and DOROTHY E. HOLTZCLAW, HIS WIFE, hereinafter called the grantors, to DESSER K. WEST, whose post
office address is 125 SE TUDOR GLEN, LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32025, , hereinafter called the grantee:

(Wherever used herein the terms "grantors” and "grantee" include all the parties o this instrument, singular amglural, the heirs, legal
representatives and assigns ¢ individuals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, wherever the context so admits or requires.)

Witnesseth: That the grantors, for and in consideration of the sum of $10.00 and other valuable consideration,
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do hereby grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise, release, convey and confirm
unto the grantee all that certain land situate inColumbia County, State of Florida, viz:

The West 300 feet of Lot 16, Parkwood Subdivision, according to the plat thereof,recorded in Plat
Book 5, Page 21, of the Public Records of Columbia County, Florida.

Together with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise
appertaining.

To Have and to Hold the same in fee simple forever.

And the grantors hereby covenant with said grantee that they are lawfully seized of said land in fee simple,
that they have good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and hereby fully warrant the title to said
land and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever, and that said land is free of all
encumbrances, except taxes accruing subsequent to December 31, 2009.

In Witness Whereof, the said grantors have signed and sealed these presents, the day and year first above
wrilten.

Sign j segled and de!ivereg in the presence of:

72 ot Gl T At s

4
W:mess Signaggre.. - X/Lw G Ejf;;iﬁ HOLTZCIAW
Printed Name 169 SE TUDOR GLEN, LAKE CITY, FL 32025
,wﬁé Cp/\/af-(/%{/@cf L.S.
atur DOROTHY@HOL TZCLAW
é\eﬁ}x A4 S\W.DY \We Address:
Printed Name 169 SE TUDOR GLEN, LAKE CITY, FL 32025

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13th day of October, 2010, by WILLIE F.,
HOLTZCLAW AND DOROTHY E. HOLTZCLAW, who are known to me or who have produced

Driven's £ as identification.
) /f//( g
Notary Public
My cg)mm:'ssfon expires / ,/ / y / 0

S m PATRICIA H. LANG

aF-
¥ A™E Commission DD 622516
»s¢ Expires December 14, 2010

b A4S Bonded T Tioy Fan Insurance B00-385.7019
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' executive line Lake City, Florida -32056

Martha J. Tedder by: 1,

@his Mortange Do

(Wherever used herein the terms “mortgagor” and Umortgagee” include all the partles to this instrument and the heirs,
legal representutives and assigns of individuals, and the successors and amsigns of corporations; and the term “note” "
includeg all the notes herein described if more thun one. Wherever used the singular number shall include the plural and
the plural the singular, and the use of any gender shall include all grnders.

E.rc(‘ure.d the day of 4. D. 1986
b1
% Willie F. Holtzclaw and Dorothy E. Holtzclaw, his wife

hereinafter called the Mortdagor, to _
Robert A. Jones and Janet R. Jones, his wife

hereinafter called the Mortsagee,

mltnl’ﬁﬁ?ﬂ], that for divers good und valuable considerations, and also in

consideration of the agoregate sum named in (e pronssory note of vven date heve-
with, hereinafter described, the said Mortsagor, docs Srant, barvain, sell. ulivn . remise,
release, convey and conrjirne wunto the said Mortgagee, in Jfee simple, all that certain
tract of land, of which the said Mortgagor is now seized und possessed, and. in aectial
possession, situate in COLUMBIA Cownly, State of Florida, deseribed
as follows:

Lot 16, Parkwood Subdivision, a subdivision as recorded in Plat Book 9y

page 21, public records of Columbia County, Florida, containing 4.70 acres,

more or less.
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property or any part thereof.

6. To perform, comply with and abide by cach and every (he stipulalions,
agreements, conditions and covenants in said promissory note and (n this deed set

forth

7. If any of said sums of money herein referred to be not promptly and fully
paid within 30 days next after the same severally become due and
payable, or if each and cvery the stipulations, agreements, condilinons and covenants
of said promissory note and this deed or either, are not duly performed, complied
with and abided by, the said aggregate sum mentioned in said promissory note shall
become due and payable forthwith or thereafter at the option of the Mortgagee,
as fully and completely as if the said, aggredate sum of TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND

AND 00/100'S *x* Dollars was originally stipulated to be paid on such day,
anything in said promissory note or herein to the contrary notwithstanding.

8. The Mortgagee may, at any time while a suit is pending to foreclose orto reform
this mortgage or to enforce any claims arising herewnder, apply to the court harin
Jurisdiction thereof for the appointment of « receiver, and such court shall forthweith
appoint a receiver of the premises and all other property covered here by, tneluding all
and singular the income, profits, rents, issues and revenues Jrom whatever source de-
rived, and. such receiver shall have all the broad and effective Junctions and powers in
anywise entrusted by a court to a recevver and sileh appoiritnent shall be nuade by sweh
court as an admitled equily and « matter of absolite right to said Murtgagee, and
without reference to the adequacy or inadequacy of the valiie of the property niort-
gaged or to the solvency or tnsolveney of suid Mortgagor or the defendants, and swuch
income, profits, rents, isswes and revenues shall be applied by such receiper according
to the lien of this mortgage and the practice of such cowrt.

In mitﬂl‘ﬁﬁ Mhprmf, The said Mortgagor hereunto sets his hand
seal the day and year Jirst above written.

and

Signed, Sealed and Delivered in Presence of:

witness WiTT e F.HottzcTaw
witness Dorothy E. HoTtzcTaw
witness
witness

S"ﬂ"’n ¥ W iz -




SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That the undersigned owner(s) and holder(s) of
a certain mortgage deed executed by WILLIE F. HOLTZCLAW AND DOROTHY E. HOLTZCLAW
HIS WIFE to ROBERT A. JONES AND JANET R. JONES. HIS WIFE., bearing date the 17TH day
of JULY, 1986, recorded the 21% day of JULY, 1986, in Official Records Book 596 , Page 716/718
in the office of the Clerk of the Circuit Court of COLUMIBA County, State of Florida, securing that
certain note in the principal sum of TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($21,000.00), and

certain promises and obligations set forth in said mortgage deed, upon the property situate in said State
and County described as follows, to-wit:

AS DESCRIBED IN ABOVE REFERENCED MORTGAGE

hereby acknowledge(s) full payment and satisfaction of said not

¢ and mortgage deed, and surrender(s)
the same as cancelled, and hereby direct(s) the Clerk of the sai

d Circuit Court to cancel the same of
record.
WITNESS my/our hand(s) and seal(s) this 23 day of s, 7, , 2001.
U
_DECEASED
ROBERT A. JONES
Address:

S A2 AR, %
4 NETR J -

.

Address:

STATE OF FLORICA )
COUNTY OF ey dh oo

i ' . thorized in the state aforesaid and in the
certify that on this da)‘?,r before me, an officer duly au i

f:cl;frr;)? 3zifores:-l)i,d to take acknowledgments, personally appeared JANET R. JONES, %}}_0 1sa’areas
e g e b b%’ pgofﬁlcmgrsﬁlé)‘%ésciiﬁiﬁ E;I"l—éi\;lo_ eézeocﬁtgd th; foregoing
identi ion, i to me to be the ‘
;gglrggcearzOzlr:;dlsa{ggok\ﬂ?e\zged before me tha[t) he/she/they executed the same for the purpose(s) therein
expressed.

tl

| ﬂ/é‘/m- 7& ‘bl/bm’m

Notéry Public:
Commission Expires:

SRS v COMMISSION # CC 768916
2 B NE T EXPIRES: August 19,2002
FEES  Bonded Thru Notary Public Undarvriters




PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

For Office Use Only  (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning Official O~ 05 ') Buding official AC: A-Y-/o
apg )0]) - 0¥ DateReceived_|(=2~/® By () pemit# 2 560Y

Flood Zone ﬁ Development Permit__ A/ /A Zoning A -3 Land Use Plan Map Category A-z

commeﬂbw:l\{‘ et A'ngmvccf FL /o-09

FEMA Map# A/~ Etevation__A//A _Finished Floor] <o OARiver_4//A _ tn Floodway_~// A
fsmmm Setbacks Shown (7EH#_ |0 - v UAS & EHRelease 1 Well letter Existing well

Recorded Deed or Affidayit from land owner Jﬁ.etler of Auth. from installer 0 State Road Access
06— 5"

ParentParcel# [0S p® - olO

o F W Comp. lett
IMPACT FEES: EMS Fre_ - 2 20,00 __ Road/Code g’;“f 'Ji‘:ﬁ
School g ded March 2009 _ m’ !Pfuﬂ ’
e - Inspecti'on
dle~g55-1¢ BT Steet
propertyiD# ___ 1050 % - (Jllb; LWooDd Sus _ﬁo zaé)lot /b
*  New Mobile Home Useu moone Home_ MH Size) L% Year) 14 &
il \b 70 Box

»  Applicant bESS% wWeeT Phone # 23S -0RH

« Address |5 SE TWDo? (l¢Nn , LaKe City, FL 29035

= Name of Property Owner MSW Wes ‘,' Phone# 3 @ S - Olo g Ll

() ottAddress__IQ5 SE TUDOR Glen &e T . 2300C

= Circle the correct power company » FL Power & Light - Clay Electric
(Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric 2 s En

= Name of Owner of Mobile Home NQS&/ \/\/681L _Phone # 5@8_—0@734
Address 196 SE TuDor (Qlen LAKe City, £ 3202

= Relationship to Property Owner OWN LV

= Current Number of Dwellings on Property ,@/ / 2 acees cud owt of Drevi ou (i)’_f) ¢
s 0% 8T8 s B85 dcrEx T

= Do you: Have %i:eﬁnggmggﬁve or : B?m[g;e or need g::;::g:;mt or g;l:m :Vb;i:f:nst:ircle cuo!:ﬁ))

= I this Mob Replacing an Existing Mobile Home _ . \! 0s Lf%,,:t{.gi o Spe

/

= Driving Dimcﬁonqtotleroperty 100 f{ asAt "ﬂ.:‘;cdi“ 4
s and pd Uaht @ Paw Geel RUCR 2YC
AU AR B mMILES . AT cudve , TulN/C) o BBINEE 0V

- ¥ — il v
Go 1% mileg ‘ﬁm.@m'ré%ﬂa- on (D end ZBSTST 7400
*  Name of Licensed Dealerfinstaller ™\ & RS Y TR} tPhone# 3L\ 6332115
+ Installers Address Pt D Ww Nur Voder Ox YakKe Gy Bl 2DBS
«  License NumberiL\X = \D251329° Installation Decal # )N G % 273
b-d #‘52,5"‘” J‘@m{w'l-b Desser (M0 ®0S:B0 01 8O 3°0

1y =\ 1D




COLUMBIA COUNTY PERMIT WORKSHEET

‘hese worksheets must be completad and signed by the installer.
iubmit the originals with the pachet.

1staller 14\@??,.»“_ Jr!ﬂ\/J mr.,.m«vx License# S\ - \DAK|2T

11 Address where

page 1 of 2

New Home

[0 Used :oam/E

Home installed to the Manufacturer's Instaltation Manual

O
g

80 0T 80 3°0

Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C

ome is being installed. : U
Singlewide ~T]  WindZonell “F] WindZone il [J o
) ! i o
lanufacturer N\l oy 2 \eg Length x width D L6 Doublewide [] Installation Decal # A _HWJ MW
NOTE: if home Is a single wide fill out one haif of the blocking plan Triple/Quad 1 Serial # .WO 1.J m
if home Is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of iome @....P. rffrr
]
i understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used) PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES 0..@ ?u& 2
where the sidewall tles excead 5 ft 4 in. .y
Installer’s initials \ Load | Footer
bearing | size 16"x16" | 181/2"x18 | 20"x20" | 22"x 22" | 24" X 24" | 26" x 26"
‘ypical pier mumnhv . capachly | (aq in) (256) 112" (342) (400) (484)* (576)* (676)
z & _._._ . 1000 paf 3 : 5 0 7 )
i Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems 500 psf 48" : 7 g g B
. ¢ . _ L e (use dark fines to show these locations) (2000 psf g [ 8 B g 8
s : ; [ 25000psf | 76" g g g A
_ _ S 3000 osf B 8 g T kN &
muj ﬁ“ g8 B’ 8 4 g g8
] 1 ] M| £ * interpolaled from Rule 156G-1 pler spacing table.
| N : : | | —|l PIER PAD SIZES _ / —llmpEEpm_Nmml.
\ e X ) Bt ' = < ¥ # b
VoW B % P/_Iro v X\ o u(&xﬂ A I-beam pier pad size 0 ot 253 Pad Size Bqin
1 ] [ [ 1 [l | 16X 16
| Cl 1 Cl | _._m_ [ Perimeter pier pad size = 18 % 18 288"
. 18.5x 18.5 342
* i s . Other pier pad sizes 8% 22.5 360
M e A I Egy (required by the mfg.) 17 % 23 Jﬂuﬂ“l
13 1/4x26 14| 348
um [ TWTA\_\_J\\M [ Ua_..i the wuuﬂﬁsoﬂﬁ locations m* amqq__w._muw I_.ﬂ.ud.m.xlu.mﬂ:g 4 Mr
1 1 | | | I | wall openings or fireater. Use lhis 16 x #
.
»\\\\\ll\.|, marriage wall plers within 2 of end of home per Ruls 15C symbol to show the piers. |uM|MN|...|: 172 m 25172 iﬂﬂmri.mﬂml
_ _ _ _ _ _ ——==E] 1 ] Emw all marriage MB"“ ou_wﬁwnm greater than 4 foot 26X 26 676
] I | [ tJ and their pier pad sizes below. [ ANGHORS ]
Opening Piler pad size
, [FRAMETIES ]

N\ N

within 2' of end of home
spaced at ' 4" oc

X %

[ComHerTiES |  ;
OTHER TIES v

Sidewall
_ Longitudinal
_rmﬁa... Arms Marrlage wall
VS~ Shearwall

[ TIEDOWN COMPONENTS |

Longitudinal Stabillzing Device (LSD)
Manufacturer
Longitudinal S mu@m_:n Devic
Manufacturer €)M\ v € o




COLUMBIA COUNTY PERMIT WORKSHEET

[——__POCKET PENETROMETERVEST |

The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down fo _\ ..% > psf

or check here to declare 1000 Ib. soil _without testing,
x\ 5o X)L XYS¥D
TS ax A

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD

1. Test the perimeter of the home at € locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

page 2of 2
i m..o»ﬂ%lu.mwa__u:
Debyls and organic Bmwvuﬁmaoqan .
Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad Other

Fastening oIt wide units

Floor:  Type Fastener: Lengih: Spacing:
Walls: Type Fastener: Length: Spacing:
Roof: Type Fastener: Length: Spacing:
For used homes a min. 38 gauge, 8" wids, anized metal strip

will be centeted over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.
roofing nails at 2" on center on boih sides of the centerline.

athsrproofing requl n

x\ b= XN HO> x ) 50°
AN 285 A%
[ TORQUE PROBE TEST 5T
The results of the torque probe test is %5 inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring &' anchors without testing ____. A test

showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 6 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 fi.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. 1 understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all canterline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may
requires anchors with 4000 Ib holding capacity.
N Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER
astaller Name \ BR8N~ p A//ﬁ,,m/ X

| understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of ail new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a result of @ poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip
of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Installe

Type gasket installed:
Pa. Between Floors Yes

Bottom of ridgebeam Yes

ﬂq@hﬁ:unu-ooz:m

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. \Yes | ~ ~Ra.
Siding on unils is installed to manufacturer’s spe ions. (Yes
ter.

Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of ra

Miscellansous

‘ate Tested D — _m.MM AO

Electrical

wect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
rce. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg.

)

Skirting to be installed.( Yes No

Dryer vent Installed outside of skirting. Yes N/ LJ
iing. Ve ,,mm,\

Range downflow vent installed outside
Drain lines supported at 4 foot infervals.( Yes
Electrical crossovers protected. Yes
Other :

Plumbing N

g

wnect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or seplic tank. Pg.

neot all potable water supply piping _oVﬁ_m._:u water meter, water tap, or other

ipendent water supply systems. Pa.

Installer verifies ali information given wiih this permii worksiieet
is accurate and frue based on the

2 2 4 AR
Installer Signature > Wﬁh\a& a\w é Date mnw RW\\Q

4 /

80 OT B8O 320

EBv

o

w



Oct 08 10 08:48a p.2
_FRDM'":' UNION COUNTY BLDG DEPT PHONE NO. : 496+4240 May. @7 1992 12:33PM PS5

Applicant shall provide layout from manufacturcr specific to the model installed. This form miay be used if the
layout from the manufacturer 1$ not available

L3 W ‘\5% T8 \\ _ X%

B R R .
\ o3a Waly XY Diee\
J ; oo exien DA Dheny "

e ﬁ"_-%'f.z'ﬂ_—_@—_"_@':T-Q e et |\ AR o ol

) /SINGLE WIDE MOBILE HOME

VT TSN S NG L s NS
la49% Wexerlee

_....——....—u--—_.._..—._..—__._.__.—-._._._-._-——__..—_._...-..-.—-.———.—.._____...

e e i i ea S e smee e ——— — T ——_— ot o ot [ M e -

e e e e e e e e e — e e S e et W S W e S S S s M S A A Rew et e e e e e e
e e s e A e e e e e A S G EE WS M B e e e S e S A — e A e S S m A e

et e — S — — —— — T — — — — — —— — — o e St S S A et e e = e m—
e e e e e Sum S Gt e S e e e e e e e S e e e e e e S W s SR A e e e e e e e e = = o

DOUBLE WIDE MOBILE HOME

! X

ANCHOR PIER

Show each pier and anchor location, with maximum spacing and distance from end walls, as required in the
manufacturer’s specifications. Any special pier footing required (over 16 x 16 inches) shall be noted separately with
required dimensions per the manufacturer’s specifications. To determine footing size and spacing, a soil bearing
capacity test shall be used. Pier footings to be poured in-place, whether required by manufacturer’s specifications or

by preference, must be inspected by the Building Department prior to pouring.
P el Y MR i
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68/05/29083 ©S:42 3867582160 BUILDING AND ZONING PAGE Bl/81

COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055

Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION
] 1ERRY THRAFT

Installer License Holder Name
only, 12D SE TUWDOR Glen , Lave G, FL , and | do certify that
Job Addrass 380525—.

the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my direct supervision and control

and is/are authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.

. .give this authority for the Job address show below

[ Printed Name of Authorized Signature of Authorized Authorized Person is...
Person Person (Check one)

-~ Agent _ Officer
DESSER WEST @OJ)/\JA (L gef— | " Property Gwrer
— Agent ___ Officer
___Property Owner
—Agent ___ Officer
—_ Property Owner

.. Ihe license holder, realize that | am res ible for ail permits purchased and all work done

under my license and | am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes. and
Local Ordinances.

== Urainances.

| understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license
holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this
document and that | have full responsibility for compiiance granted by issuance of such permits.

A j%///
K Lotats / Lf’/ .“_L"H—|o&5l'5°( N/oz/;o

License ’H}lders Signature mot?f/rzéd) License Number Date /
NOTARY INFORMATION:
STATE OF: __ Florida COUNTY OF:

The above license holder, whose name is | £212 Ui THeIFT
personally appeared before me and is known by me or has uced identification

(type of 1.D.) onthis _ 7 PBay of Mot 20_/0
ol A ' ., KENT GARDNER
NOTARY'S SIGNATURE (Seal/Staniphile”.  Comm# DD076311g
1 s§  Explres 3/27/2012
FlorldaNou-yAlw..lnc




MOBILE HOME INSTALLER AFFIDAVIT

As per Florida Statutes Section 320.8249 Mobile Home Installers License:

Any person who engages in mobile home installation shall obtain a mobile home
installer’s license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and Recreational Vehicle
Construction of the Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant

to this section. Said license shall be renewed annually, and each licenses shall pay
a fee of $150.00. "

L “Tém,! Thoft - license numbertH 1029 (39 4o hereby state

that the installation of the manufactured home for bzssev Wes {'
Applicant
a___ 135 St tuboy Glen

911 address

will be done under my supervision. Lakke GI“"L’ ' -'FL/ 326 Z‘S"

r“\véfm / %/4/1/ |

/ Signature //‘
4

5
Sworn to and subscribcﬁforc me this , = day of M ov ,20 7.
Notary Public: (W

Signatire
My commission Expires: WS ol A8

LLLLE] L] L ] ]
KENT GARDNER "%
SR o, Commst DDO783110 &
- §}-}/-—{~\<" 3 . W LU 3119 H
= i ;3 Expires 3/27/2012 &
¥ Florida Notary Assn ,Ing
‘-l‘ﬂ.blnﬂ'lﬂliln’liii‘l\l.'I\.I‘UIPII
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11/@5/2818 15:51 385?53_}-": 8 BUILDING AND ZONING PAGE B1/81

e G CODE ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT
P COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
- e A OUT OF COUNTY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT
COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME IS BEING MOVED FRoM - (LM
OWNERS NAME DESS%’ WesT Pﬂon@%@ﬁ 65~ 06%YceLL

INSTALLER ___ TERRY TH4F | pHONE (3%2) (/23 -01)5 cewL
A% N NME HwwBR RYE akeCity Foaoss

INSTALLERS ADDRESS

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

MAKE _ WAVERLEL vear__ 1996 sz TeeX x b
COLOR GrEN SERIAL No, 1O 2035h

WIND ZONE Pt 7. SMOKE DETEGTOR YES

Foons ek -vipy L wew

poors ___INTRCT

was___ INTACT

caginers __INTACTT i

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS)__INTAKTE

EXTERIOR:
waLLS s sipoing VI~ D €
WINDOWS  INTACT

DOORS INTACT
STATUS:
APPROVED NOT APPROVED
NOTES:
NSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME A ERRY THEIFT
N\ Installer/Inspector Signature mzf‘"‘? p LicenseNo. 1 233129 Pate _/ f_! gl} 1O

" ONLY THE ACTUAL ucsnéé HOLDER o/A BUILDING INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.

NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITTED, MOBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1977 A HUD AN

BEFORE THE MOBILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA CQUNTY THIS FORM MUST B
AND RETURNED TQ THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT, * & COMPLETED

ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY AN INSPECTOR MUST COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPEC TION ON
;ﬁg J:rsoggﬂ»'oue. CALL 386-719-2038 TO SET UP THIS INSPECTION, NO PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BEFORE

Cade Enforcement Approval Signature Date




" i ; _—
- 0b-Ss-16- 0568016
District No. 1 - Ronald Williams I,
District No. 2 - Dewey Weaver ——
District No. 3 - Jody DuPree
District No. 4 - Stephen E. Bailey
District No. 5 - Scarlet P. Frisina

Boarp or County CommissionErs ¢ CoLumeia COunTy

1 September 2010

Mr. and Mrs. Willie F. Holtzclaw
169 Southeast Tudor Glen
Lake City, FL 32025

RE:  Special Family Lot Permit

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Holtzclaw:

This is to confirm that the Board of County Commissioners at their regularly scheduled meeting
of 19 August 2010, approved the special family lot permit for property being deeded to your son
and daughter-in-law, Fonda and Desser West. The next step is to have the property deeded over
to her as the Immediate Family Member and obtain a new tax parcel ID # from the Property
Appraiser’s Office. Then completed the Affidavit for Special Family Lot, bring to me for my
signature and record the affidavit in the Clerk of Courts Office. As a reminder, under the
County’s regulations a building permit for a house or move-on permit for a mobile home must be
applied for within one (1) year of being approved.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me at
754.7119.

Sincerely,

A ——

Brian L. Kepner
Land Development Regulation Administrator,
County Planner

BOARD MEETS FIRST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.

P. 0. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1529 v PHONE (386) 755-4100



District No. 1 - Ronald Williams
District No. 2 - Dewey Weaver
District No. 3 - Jody DuPree
District No. 4 - Stephen E. Bailey
District No. 5 - Scarlet P. Frisina

Boarp oF County COMMISSIONERS © CorLuvmeia County

COLUMBIA COUNTY
COUNTY commis IONERS

MEMORANDUM

CHAIRMAN s
BCcc ROV

Date: 11 August 2010 ~/ 5-—/0
DATE ) -

To: Lisa K.B. Roberts, Assistant County Manager

From: Brian L. Kepner, County Planne&%‘“K

Re: Special Family Lot Permit Application for Board of County

Commissioner Consent Agenda

Please find attached two (2) requests for Special Family Lot Permits. Please place these on the
consent agenda for the 19 August 2010 Board of County Commissioner meeting. Thank you in
advance for your time and consideration.

BOARD MEETS FIRST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.

P. 0. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1529 v PHONE (386) 755-4100



AUGUST 19, 2010
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING
BUILDING AND ZONING DEPARTMENT
SPECIAL FAMILY LOT PERMITS
CONSENT AGENDA

FL10-09 — Immediate Family Member: Fonda West
Parent Parcel Owner: Willie and Dorothy Holtzeclaw
Family Relationship: Son of Dorothy Holtzeclaw
Acreage Being Deeded: 2.0
Acreage Remaining: 2.7
Location of Property: See attachment “A”

FL10-10 — Immediate Family Member: Elizabeth Falcon
Parent Parcel Owner: John and Sharon Riesselmann
Family Relationship: Sister of John Riesselmann
Acreage Being Deeded: 1.0
Acreage Remaining: 7.09
Location of Property: See attachment “B”

Requesting approval of the Special Family Lot permit as indicated above. Meets the
requirements of Section 14.9 of the Land Development Regulations, as amended. Staff
recommends approval.
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Columbia County Property Appraiser
J. Doyle Crews - Lake City, Florida 32055 | 386-758-1083
PARCEL: 06-5S-18-10568-010 - MOBILE HOM (000200) [noTes:
LOT 16 PARKWOOD S/, ORB 529-514, 596-715,
Name: HOLTZCLAW WILLIE F & DOROTHY 2009 Certified Values
Site: 169 SE TUDOR GLN Land $20,750.00
Mail: 169 SE TUDOR GLN Bldg $9,799.00
" LAKE CITY, FL 32025-9495 Assd $24,991.00
Sales NONE Exmpt $24,991.00
Info Taxbl Cnty: $0
Other: $0 | Schl: $0

This information, GIS Map Updated: 8/5/2010, was derived from data which was co
assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a determin

of the data herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodi

Iy updated, this inft

NOT cerfified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.

mpiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser Office solely for the governmental purpose of praperty
ation of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy
may not reflect the data currently on file in the Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
SPECIAL FAMILY LOT PERMIT

APPLICATION =05 024"

NOTICE TO APPLICANT

The purpose of Section 14.9 of the Land Development Regulations is intended to promote the
perpetuation of the family homestead in rural areas by making it possible for immediate family
members to reside on lots as their primary residence. Immediate family member is defined as

parent, grandparent, adopted parent, stepparent, sibling, child, adopted child, stepchild or
grandchild. The lot conveyed to the immediate family member is at least one (1) acre in size and
the remaining lot is at least one (1) acre in size. The Board of County Commissioners may approve,
approve with appropriate conditions, or deny a Special Family Lot request.

The following are the procedures for obtaining a Special Family Lot Permit:

L.

Complete the Special Family Lot Permit Application and attach all required documentation
listed on the application. Turn in complete application with $50.00 fee to the Planning and
Zoning Department.

Your application will be processed for completeness. Upon receiving a complete application, it
will be placed on the consent agenda for the Board of County Commissioners consideration.
Approximately two (2) weeks after receiving a complete application.

The Board of County Commissioners will notify the Planning and Zoning Department of its
decision concerning the application and notify the department of the decision. If approve,
applicant will be required to record the deed of the special family lot and obtain a new parcel
ID # from the Columbia County Property Appraiser’s Office.

Apply for a building permit or mobile home move-on permit within one (1) year of the date of
approval by the Board of County Commissioners. At the time of application for the permit,
applicant will need to provide a copy of the recorded deed, new parcel ID #, and the completed
and recorded Affidavit for a Special Family Lot Permit.

Upon completion of the home, applicant will need to file for Homestead Exemption between
January 1 and March 31%.



COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
SPECIAL FAMILY LOT PERMIT
APPLICATION

1. Name of Applicant (Immediate Family Member) *?Oh(_\a (et on ol Dese cCest
address 11 DO VST |\ ciy (_iLe Qg T
Zip Code _ 230 O Phone _(A%(0) RloS- Ol oL

i . org %fé
2. Name of Title Holder (Parent Parcel Ownery ( UMV € & e lzet o and == ol e
Address l{f“q SE Tuade @L[ ) city (aKe (i h |
ZipCode 32005 Phone _(255(0) TTISS -3V GX
3. Applicant’s Relationship to Title Holder (Parent Parcel Owner) D and [ C’/g/r%f all (Qo
4. Title Holder (Parent Parcel Owner) Tax Parcel D# (1 (g -5 5 ~|$—/05 4.5~ OO

5. Title Holder (Parent Parcel Owner) Size of Property ___ </ 7

6. Attach Copy of Parent Parcel Owners’ Deed.
/’{. Attach Legal Description of Proposed Family Lot.

f. Attach a map, drawing or sketch of Parent Parcel showing location of proposed family lot being
deeded to immediate Family Member with appropriate dimensions.

9. Attach copies of personal identification and proof of relationship of both the parent parcel owner
and immediate family member. The personal identification shall consist of original
documents or notarized copies from public records. Such documents may include birth
certificates, adoption records, marriage certificates and/or other public records.

I (we) hereby certify that all of the above statements and the statements contained in any papers or
plans submitted herewith are true and correct to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief.

Fonds U/B5F prd Dessec wjest

Appllcants Name (Print or Type)

7 .
/EZ)ZZ@Q #M, al [%A{m /W 44/;_ s D 1 A
Applicant Signature Date

Page | of 2

% Sﬁo&/ 'S grew-— Marrage ' 3 6./4; /ilfmz( LoesT




OFFICIAL USE
Current Land Use Classification z;' -3 Current Zoning District A ..

Date Filed: /O Ave 20I0 Application No: Fl- /0-9
# -

Fee Amount: 5020 Receipt No.: o

Date Board of County Commissioner Meeting : /7 /40(70 st 20/0

Board of County Commissioner’s Decision:

Approved

Approved with conditions

Denied

Reason for Denial

Page 2 of 2



=551 €
2.05 Acres MOL
Of lot 16 Parkwoods S/D as recorded in Plat Bk 5 Page
21 in Columbia County,Florida.Also described as:2.05
Acres fronting Tudor Gin to the South and Doreatha
Terrace to the West POB NI 36' 41" W 297.84
feet,thence N 87 41' 01" E 300 feet,then South to North
R/W of Tudor GiIn,thence N 89 46' 48" W 300 feet to
East line of Doreatha Terrace.and POB.

#

Page 1
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COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 11/2/2010 DATE ISSUED: 11/4/2010
ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
125 SE TUDOR GLN
LAKE CITY FL 32025

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:
06-5S-18-10568-010
Remarks:

EXISTING ADDRESS ASSIGNED TO NEW STRUCTURE. PARENT
PARCEL NUMBER

Address Issued By: S/ RONAL N. CROFT
Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD,
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

1843



AFFIDAVIT FOR SPECIAL FAMILY LOT PERMIT

STATE OF FLORIDA m?% 01012013058 Date 11/5/2010 Time:3.36 PM
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA _DC P Dewitt Cason Columbia County Page 1 of 2 B'1204 P1427

% K BEFORE ME the undersigned Notary Public personally appeared,
U_) \\\\ QQ—* '&—D}r(}\ﬂ’{k ( & l\lr‘{"\‘l flc_\cu( A , the Owner of the parent parcel which has been
subdivided forand ' Teyndva 3 L ¥ =ce (A )¢ S , the Immediate Family Member
of the Owner, which is intended for the Immediate Familg Members primary residence use. The

Immediate Family Member is related to the Owner as oN and\ MG At 1n LG e
Both individuals being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say:

1. Affiant acknowledges Immediate Family Member is defined as parent, grandparent,
step-parent, adopted parent, sibling, child, step-child, adopted child or grandchild.

2. Both the Owner and the Immediate Family Member have personal knowledge of all
matters set forth in this Affidavit.

3. The Owner holds fee simple title to certain real property situated in Columbia County, and
~ more particularly described by reference with the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Parent Tract Tax Parcel No. = ~ 1K~ A~

4. The Owner has divided the parent parcel for use of an Immediate Family Member, for their
primary residence and the parcel divided and the remaining parent parcel are at least one
(1) acre in size.

5. The Immediate Family Member holds fee simple title to certain real property divided from
the Owners’ parent parcel situated in Columbia County and more particularly described
by reference to the Columbia County Property Appraiser Tax Parcel
No. (Yo -SS/E-/Q5 -0/ 6 , and shall obtain homestead exemption
on said parcel once dwelling is placed on parcel.

6. No person or entity other than the Owner and Immediate Family Member to whom permit
is being issued, including persons residing with the family member claims or is presently
entitled to the right of possession or is in possession of the property, and there are no
tenancies, leases or other occupancies that affect the property.

7. The issuance of the Special Family Lot Permit shall comply with the Columbia County
Land Development Regulations, as amended. The site location of the dwelling on the
property shall be in compliance with all other conditions not conflicting with this section
for permitting as set forth in the Columbia County Land Development Regulations.

8. This Affidavit is made for the specific purpose of inducing Columbia County to recognize
a family division for an Immediate Family Member on the parcel divided in accordance
with Section 14.9 of the Columbia County Land Development Regulations. This Special
Family Lot Permit is valid for 1 year from date of approval by the Board of County
Commissioners. The Immediate Family Member further understands that the transfer of
ownership shall meet the requirements of Section 14.9(#8) of this Section.

Amended 29 July 2009



9. This Affidavit and Agreement is made and given by Affiants with full knowledge that the
facts contained herein are accurate and complete, and with full knowledge that the
penalties under Florida law for perjury include conviction of a felony of the third degree.

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by us in this Affidavit are true and correct and we
accept the terms of the Agreement and agree to comply with it.

2’% £~ 3/ D

f e Owner & Irnmedxate Family Member
wallieS \xf \m a/\(\ 15 Fond v A Desser
oilhie Y| \.\ g Hmlhc\(,k(,o nda LUesY on & %
Typed or Printed Name Typed or Printed Name €S
&de % ¥f0(\'(£p‘.. QD“”N lb QQW\L'L& /4{1
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this Z day of q ;20 /O,
byusiih % Ty avhy fotualaud  (Owner) who is personally known to me or has
produced EL  NL as identification.

Wi #4432 53649 ap D H - H432 iSSYoE YD

*".l“
& ANGELA COX
Q’ : 15 &% MY COMMISSION # DD 911648
No ubl B onipinEs: Aug% , 2013
3\&&: eHF 1o "“—“—-—-——-——--—_ e
cgu %ﬁbe(r and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this_jy#~ day of A—Im ush ,200s
by Fonda wee ¥ € Desse Wesr (Family Member) who is personal-l'y known to me or
has produced £, D as identification.
FIO - Wa3w 253-7539/L DdDw— w238~ )77)-9-T&l O
| .

—

Notary Public

APPROVED: COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
By: %—%ﬁ&—\

Name: __ Brian L. Kepner

Title: _Land Development Regulation Administrator

Amended 29 July 2009



3867581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE @1
NG PAGE Bl/Bl

11/16/26818 B9:53
:1{68/2316 15: 58 3867582160 BUIL JIHG AND ZDNI
11/05/2818 18:51 3867387158 BUIL ING OND ZINIMG PAGE  BL/Bt
o (CODE ENFORGEMI NT DEPARTMENT
4‘»"”}) . o&fmum 4TV, FLORIDA
; ,','f/ OLT OF COUNTY MOBILE H )ME INSPECTION REPORT

COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME IS BEING MOVED FRoM __ (LN

omvenswame _ Dessee \Wizst  mo@)sio-cbsbem

INSTALLER _m\i THUET sHone (38 ) CELL
NsTALLERS ADDRESS 4B NW NYE | ATER RYE Lake Oty Fos0s

MOBILE HOME WFORMATION

MAKE _ WAVERLES vear __ 1998 szE__ P ooX “ o
coLor ____ GIEN sERALNe__ 1 TLO 2035
wiNDZONE L oM IKEDETECTOR ____ YES
Floons . Qroek-vipy L vew

poors__\NTACT _

WALLS \nTkCT

casners __ INTALT] ’

ELECTRICAL (FixTumesiouTisTs), NTE¥

wﬂmbmue VIMML - 0K -
winpowa _ INTACT e —
DOCRS INTACT

STATUS:;
APPROVED NOT APPROVED___

NOTES:
ALLER OR INSPECTOAS Pit EY THELFT
Ingtaliesims pactor Signature — haneeNe. 1 D% Datw »‘Lf ?,} 1O

NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITTED. IOBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1577 ARE B A
THE WIND ZONE MUST 8€ PROVEN TO BE PERMITTED 70 1977 ARE PREHUD AND

BEFORE 1HE NOBILE HOME CAN 8 MOVED INTO COLUME A ring KO
AND RETURNED TO THE COLLMBIA COUNTY BUILOING OF ARTRENT. i

ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COLINTY AN INSPECTOR ML 1T COMPLETE A PRELINARY INSPECTION ON
THE NOBILE HOME. CALL 308-713-2430 TO BET UP THIR INR "ECTION. NO PERMIT WILL BE (SSUED BEFORE

THIS /18 DONE.
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\“STATE OF FLORIDA —t 4
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH DATE PAID:
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL  FEE PAID:
SYSTEM RECEIPT #:
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

APPLICATION FOR:
[ 1] New System [)G Existing System [ ] Holding Tank [ 1 Innovative
[ 1 Repair [ 1 Abandonment [ 1 Temporary [ 1

APPLICANT: DE‘SSEQ WEST I
AGENT: l"[’bi’)’b@ OLONLAT bﬁSSﬁ\( V\/€S+ T&?&mfjé%%@’j‘ﬁé-j %/
MATLING ADDRESS: 1ah SE TUDOZ 6LBN ) LMle ClT\"‘: FL 22025

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT’S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED
BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) (m) OR 489.552, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE
APPLICANT’ S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR
PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.

ROPERTY INFORMATION

0{- Zf:g BLOCK: SUBDIVISION: Prekwood SuB praTTED: (AMN(EC.
PROPERTY ID #: %'&S~J§‘/J\fé§ "3)26 ZONING: €5 I/M OR EQUIVALENT: [ ¥ @1
PROPERTY SIZE: OO ACRES WATER SUPPLY: [ )}] PRIVATE PUBLIC [ ]<=2000GPD [ ]>2000GED
IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, FS? [ Y /@1 DISTANCE TO SEWER: __,@f___FT

PROPERTY ADDRESS : 125 SE TWDOIZ GlEN LAKE ATY | FL 22085
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: Qo - Toman l@lV'C‘ (‘-MIS\ TUEN M@ B'\‘B StoE )
and Reb LeHT, (® Peicecreck €4 (ctzzu'ﬂ TaeN/BN 60 B mi les , atcueve,

e (D) on BINEETER, Go 12 miles, Tue ) o TorerHeh , LAST ot m@
T corner of Tudor Glein

BUILDING INFORMATION [t{i RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL
Unit Type of No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design
No Establishment Bedrooms Area Sqgft Table 1, Chapter 64E-6, FAC

1 .

Mobile [HomiE 32 Ly ORIGINAL ATTACHED

2

3

4

[ 1 Floor/Eguipment Drains [ 1 Other (Specify)

stenature A\ JQ /)N 0 ( Qa - DATE : //;;2 ’/O

DH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used)
Incorporated 64E-6.001, FAC

Page 1 of 4



DEPARTMENT OF HEALIH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT S—F
Permit Application Number /2 éM =

— e — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — PAHT“-S'TE PééAe? ————————— @ -‘L—S’\)-J:—p-z —————
¢ Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet. ¢ A1 —7
| _ ‘ : : :
/ i
!
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L
2) / | L L L]
DORE THA aﬁ'ﬁ =

Notes:

KM o o Wt BTz
N &g obbakef) J oY, P(S@@%A(\Aoﬂj
~ A LA

.
Site Plan submitted by: J AAYAT ] [ )ﬂ /’)JL QW%J

S ~—"Signature

Not Approved Date [J! ‘f! 1o

County Health Department

@ ' Page20of 3




11/12/2818 14:54 3BE7581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE @2

o 1/1a/281 19:28 3867582160 BUIL JING AND ZONING PAGE 81/081
et CODE ENFORC :MENT
Dueki | | =12-1D mmmm ISPRCTION REPORT
Trspecti = - Joi--0F
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